
POR Š.Č. MENO PRIEZVISKO RN VEK KLUB REP ČAS
1 14 Ruslan Pechnikov 1988 26 JM Demolex Bardejov UA 0:27:02
2 13 Vasyl Matviychuk 1982 32 JM Demolex Bardejov UA 0:27:14
3 5 Tibor Sahajda 1990 24 JM Demolex Bardejov SK 0:27:18
4 10 Stanley Tarus 1983 31 Benedekt - Team EAK 0:27:26
5 7 Volodymyr Jurchuk 1983 31 JM Demolex Bardejov UA 0:27:34
6 6 Jozef Urban 1986 28 JM Demolex Bardejov SK 0:27:58
7 8 László Gregor 1992 22 Benedekt - Team H 0:28:04
8 15 Olexandr Babaryka 1984 30 JM Demolex Bardejov UA 0:28:24
9 9 Justus Kiprono 1987 27 Benedekt - Team EAK 0:29:15

10 19 Andriy Ivanov 1992 22 Malyy Team UA 0:29:24
11 4 Siergiej Fiskovicz 1980 34 LKB Rudnik UA 0:30:01
12 28 Eduard Hapak 1983 31 JM Demolex Bardejov UA 0:30:20
13 27 Martin Gaňo 1998 16 JM Demolex Bardejov SK 0:32:52
14 33 Adam Saxun 1998 16 Bardejov SK 0:35:32
15 40 Peter Hrabčák 1990 24 BK Šaca Košice SK 0:35:45
16 45 Jozef Chovanec 1980 34 Partizán Bardejov SK 0:40:15
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POR Š.Č. MENO PRIEZVISKO RN VEK KLUB REP ČAS
1 3 Viktor Starodubtsev 1970 44 JM Demolex Bardejov UA 0:29:50
2 18 Anatoliy Malyy 1974 40 Malyy Team UA 0:31:17
3 12 Orest Babiak 1968 46 JM Demolex Bardejov UA 0:31:35
4 36 Michal Ivančo 1970 44 ŠK Banské SK 0:31:53
5 34 Milan Ondričko 1973 41 Generali Vranov SK 0:33:20
6 37 Anton Hudák 1966 48 Falck SK 0:35:39
7 30 Kamil Zajac 1974 40 Partizán Bardejov SK 0:36:38
8 23 Miroslav Papcun 1969 45 US Steel Košice SK 0:36:47
9 22 Milan Šoltýs 1972 42 Batizovce SK 0:37:12

10 42 Jozef Pavúk 1972 42 Spider Porúbka SK 0:38:20
11 29 Stanislav Petrič 1967 47 Bardejov SK 0:38:43
12 46 Slavomír Kostelník 1972 42 Partizán Bardejov SK 0:39:10
13 26 Stanislav Šesták 1965 49 Akademik TU Košice SK 0:42:59
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POR Š.Č. MENO PRIEZVISKO RN VEK KLUB REP ČAS
1 24 János Bogár 1964 50 Boldockó Vára H 0:32:33
2 39 Peter Janovič 1962 52 BK Šaca Košice SK 0:34:30
3 38 Ján Lihosit 1960 54 PD Magura Zborov SK 0:35:35
4 20 Dmytr Ivanish 1958 56 MCHK Ruskov UA 0:36:26
5 25 Tibor Tisza 1957 57 BK Steel Košice SK 0:41:11
6 32 Mikuláš Jurčisin 1958 56 Prepletaj nôžkami Bardejov SK 0:43:33
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POR Š.Č. MENO PRIEZVISKO RN VEK KLUB REP ČAS
1 17 Zygmunt Lyžnicki 1951 63 Markom MOK Mszana Dolna PL 0:37:08
2 35 Ladislav Rada 1953 61 MBO - Stražské SK 0:38:01
3 2 Stanislav Sviták 1950 64 AK Žilina SK 0:38:34
4 31 Ján Kalata 1948 66 Unikov Bardejov SK 0:44:40
5 41 Milan Marton 1948 66 Banská Hôrka SK 0:46:12
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POR Š.Č. MENO PRIEZVISKO RN VEK KLUB REP ČAS
1 98 Anton Makara 1942 72 Bardejov SK 0:47:47

. . . . . . . .

     KATEGÓRIA "E" MUŽI  70 ROKOV A VIAC    8,6 kmwww.chytsima.szm.com
BEH SANTA KLAUSA     29.11.2014

     1. ROČNÍK MEDZINÁRODNÉHO CESTNÉHO BEHUE

http://www.chytsima.szm.com


POR Š.Č. MENO PRIEZVISKO RN VEK KLUB REP ČAS
1 234 Lilia Fiskovicz 1989 25 LKB Rudnik MD 0:32:57
2 235 Olga Jarostko 1991 23 LKB Rudnik UA 0:33:12
3 241 Stella Barosio 1993 21 Benedekt - Team EAK 0:33:30
4 237 Daria Michajlová 1989 25 LKB Rudnik UA 0:33:47
5 245 Lucia Chlebovská 1990 24 Spider Porúbka SK 0:42:05
6 246 Emília Sovičová 1982 32 Spider Porúbka SK 0:42:50
7 244 Martina Stašová 1978 36 Spider Porúbka SK 0:44:20
8 249 Ľudmila Marková 1979 35 Spider Porúbka SK 0:50:53
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POR Š.Č. MENO PRIEZVISKO RN VEK KLUB REP ČAS
1 247 Jana Rimarčíková 1972 42 Partizán Bardejov SK 0:39:29
2 243 Alžbeta Tiszová 1957 57 Tube City IMS Košice SK 0:43:17
3 250 Dana Vašková 1972 42 Spider Porúbka SK 0:50:10
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POR Š.Č. MENO PRIEZVISKO RN VEK KLUB REP ČAS
1 240 Ľudmila Melicherová 1964 50 JM Demolex Bardejov SK 0:41:27
2 242 Danica Božová 1963 51 Steeple Poprad SK 0:47:28
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P.Č. Š.Č. MENO PRIEZVISKO M/Ž RN VEK KAT. KLUB REP ČAS
1 5 Tibor Sahajda m 1990 24 A JM Demolex Bardejov SK 0:27:18
2 27 Martin Gaňo m 1998 16 A JM Demolex Bardejov SK 0:32:52
3 33 Adam Saxun m 1998 16 A Bardejov SK 0:35:32
4 38 Ján Lihosit m 1960 54 C PD Magura Zborov SK 0:35:35
5 30 Kamil Zajac m 1974 40 B Partizán Bardejov SK 0:36:38
6 42 Jozef Pavúk m 1972 42 B Spider Porúbka SK 0:38:20
7 29 Stanislav Petrič m 1967 47 B Bardejov SK 0:38:43
8 46 Slavomír Kostelník m 1972 42 B Partizán Bardejov SK 0:39:10
9 45 Jozef Chovanec m 1980 34 A Partizán Bardejov SK 0:40:15

10 32 Mikuláš Jurčisin m 1958 56 C Prepletaj nôžkami Bardejov SK 0:43:33
11 31 Ján Kalata m 1948 66 D Unikov Bardejov SK 0:44:40
12 98 Anton Makara m 1942 72 E Bardejov SK 0:47:47

. . . . . . . . . .
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P.Č. Š.Č. MENO PRIEZVISKO M/Ž RN VEK KAT. KLUB REP ČAS
1 247 Jana Rimarčíková z 1972 42 G Partizán Bardejov SK 0:39:29
2 245 Lucia Chlebovská z 1990 24 F Spider Porúbka SK 0:42:05
3 246 Emília Sovičová z 1982 32 F Spider Porúbka SK 0:42:50
4 244 Martina Stašová z 1978 36 F Spider Porúbka SK 0:44:20
5 250 Dana Vašková z 1972 42 G Spider Porúbka SK 0:50:10
6 249 Ľudmila Marková z 1979 35 F Spider Porúbka SK 0:50:53
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